vk wn e

0o N

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

17.

Agenda
Romulus Town Board Meeting
November 14", 2018

Call to Order

Roll Call

Pledge Allegiance; followed by a moment of silence

Approval of Minutes with attached Resolutions
Communications:

a. Wayne County — Solar Energy training for Michael Elliott —filed in Clerk’s Office
Romulus Planning Board:

a. Seneca County Planning Board Minutes — October 11, 2018
b. Seneca County Planning Board Agenda — November 8, 2018
Romulus Zoning Board

Highway Report

Water & Sewer Report

. Supervisor:

a. Letter of Recognition for Romulus Court Clerk as Court Clerk of 2018
b. Letter from Town Attorney Patrick Morrell to Adam Schrader
Bookkeeper Report

Dog Control Officer Report: Attached

Old Business

New Business

Resolutions:

a. #87-18 Verification of Payable

Town Clerk Report:

a. October 2018

Adjournment



